Product Information LITEGEAR

Order number: LG31774
Xona Maxima Basic 1-10V Driver 35W

LED Lighting Solutions

Technical Details:

Power Consumption:
Power Factor (PF):

Operating Hours:

Switching Cycles:

Ambient Temperature (TA):

Product information "Xona Maxima Basic 1-10V Housing Material:

Driver 35W"

Housing Color
1-10V dimmable driver for Litegear Maxima Basic Coating:

To dim the LED modules you need a controllable ballast which can be Warranty
dimmed by analog 1-10V signal. For dimming you need a LED light
module with 8-12-wire tapping. The standard power supply is Information and Downloads:
omitted in this variant and will be deducted from the original costs. E « B 0

Optionally, is a Dali dimmable version available! -

35W

0.95
>50.000 h
>35.000
-20°C - 50°C
sheet metal
white
lacquered

2 years
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